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Anlage
Bei den Sportanlagen, 88477 Schwendi

Hallenadresse
Jahnstral3e 26, 88477 Schwendi
G 073530981872 TA-Schwendi@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Mayr, Tobias

Jugendwart/in

Troncoso, Jose Maria
T 01776081194 j.m.troncosobouzo@gmail.com
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KIDs-Cup U12 1

MF: Jonas Mensch; T 01733904546
mayr.sandra@arcor.de

KIDs-Cup U12 2

MF: Sandra Mayr; T 01733904546
mayr.sandra@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Topa, Tudor (ROU A/D)
Hummel, Kim
Maucher, Alex
Merkle, Moritz
Schick, Gero
Magg, Katharina
Buschel, Luis
Heinz, Matheo
Schneider, Lotte
Stanossek, Leona
Magg, Klara
Trautwein, Neyla
Mensch, Jonas
Magg, Benjamin
Merkle, Noah
Dreher, Felix
Wohnhas, Emma
Bammert, Marco
Hummler, Eva
SR, Ronja
Kania, Linus
Seibold, Pepe
Reichl, Lena
Boéhringer, Luca
Lerch, Sebastian
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11152629
21100488
11155290
11089191
11084395
21050103
11092651
11091458
21051770
21051769
21060282
21060261
11150989
11200174
11201669
11206832
21106376
11161757
21107401
21107459
11304771
11401871
21302539
11207470
11207471

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
26 Lehmann, Ida 21204485
27 Kugler, Maria 21204487
28 Schneider, Elisa 21204486
29 Niederwieser, Maresa 21204488

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR Info
LK19,6
LK20,2
LK20,3
LK20,8
LK20,9
LK22,6
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK23,6
LK23,9

LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,9

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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